
2016-2017 Brazos Cougarette Basketball 
 
Date  Opponent Site Time 

Fri Nov 11 Palacios Here 5:00/6:30  

Tues  Nov 15 Schulenburg There 5:00/6:30  

Thu-Sat  Nov 17-19 Edna Tour. Edna TBA 

Thu-Sat  Nov 17-19 Schulenburg Tou (JV) Schulenburg TBA 

Mon  Nov 21 Edna Here 5:00/ 6:30 

Tues  Nov 22 Boling There 5:00/6:30 

Tues  Nov 29 Shiner Here 5:00/6:30 

Thu-Sat  Dec 1-3 Brazos Tour. Here TBA 

Tues  Dec 6 Tidehaven Here 5:00/6:30 

Thu-Sat  Dec 8-10 S’Burg Tourn(Var) Schulenburg TBA 

Thu-Sat  Dec 8 Tidehaven JV Tour  TBA 

Tues  Dec 13 Tidehaven There 5:00/6:30 

Fri Dec 30 Louise There 11:00 AM 

Tues  Jan 3 Fayetteville Here 5:00/6:30 

Fri  Jan 6 Rice* Here 5:00/6:30 

Tues  Jan 10 Danbury* Here 5:00/6:30 

Fri  Jan 13 Hitchcock* There 5:00/6:30 

Tues  Jan 17 LaMarque* Here 5:00/6:30 

Fri  Jan 20 East Bernard* There 5:00/6:30 

Tues  Jan 24 Rice * There 5:00/6:30 

Fri  Jan 27 Danbury* There 5:00/6:30 

Tues  Jan 31 Hitchcock* (P) Here 5:00/6:30 

Fri  Feb 3 LaMarque* There  5:00/6:30 

Tues  Feb 7 East Bernard*(S) Here 5:00/6:30 

 
* District Game P Parents Night (Varsity) (S)Senior Night 

Head Coach - Kevin O’Rourke Athletic Dir -  Nathan Barrier 

korourke@brazosisd.net  Principal - Mary McCarthy 

Asst Coach - Schuyler Weishuhn Supt. - Earl Jarrett 

JH Coaches: Denise Minks Cathy Egger 

mailto:korourke@brazosisd.net

